FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

FASE 2 COPA PROVINCIAL JAEN

JAEN, 12/11/2022

Prueba 7
12/11/2022 - 12:32

Masc., 200m Libre

Absoluto Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 GARCIA MANCHON, Jose Antonio
3 MARIN RUIZ, Antonio

4 GARCIA SERRANO, Alvaro

5 HERVAS REQUENA, Alvaro Jesus
6 MARTIN FUENTES, Dionisio

Serie 2 de 2

1 MUNOZ REDONDO, David

2 AMAYA GARCIA, David

3 CAMACHO GARCIA, Antonio J
4 MITTELBRUN PATON, Alberto
5 FERNANDEZ MORALES, Javier
6 FUNES JIMENEZ, Gonzalo

7 NADALES DIAZ, Juan José

8 BLANCO MALDONADO, Miguel

AN

08
08
07
06
06

07
08
06
05
06
06
05
06

C.N.
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Santo Reino
Natacion Andujar
Jaen

Jaen 99

Linares

Natacion Andujar
Santo Reino
Santo Reino
Linares

Jaen

Sierra Sur

Jaen

Jaen

2:34.86 25m
2:29.96 50m
2:23.74 25m
2:24.58 25m
2:33.83 25m

2:17.21 25m
2:16.72 25m
2:14.21 25m
2:00.94 25m
2:12.04 25m
2:16.21 25m
2:16.79 25m
2:22.88 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

A And

Junta de Andalucia

#
lVena

FEDERACION
AMDBLUZA
DE MATACION

Registered to Andalucia

“(Keserva

Tlapes

eiman

dlinico

12/11/2022 12:35 - P4gina 1

cajasur®

Y vicentsFerrer



